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
. windows, new front entrance, Woodmode kitchen, paved driveway
:and walkout basement. Must see to appreciate! Call Ron today!

LAND FOR SALE
185 ACRES (170 TILLABLE) with approximately 18,000 sq. ft. of

"ﬁ barn and Quonset type buildings. Also included is a 5 bedroom, 3
" bath home w/newer kitchen and roof. Walkout basement and 4
| ponds too! Call Ed for details! MLS# R1006541 $1,250,000

C

WATEATEAT TTATATIIT A/ TOCDDADIITY MAOARA

VY VY VVOL AINNIAARAAENE A AN L AIAN A & 0N \FLVE

a1 T T S iR T VAL T =3
UKBEAU KEALILY,
www.CurbeauRealty.com

2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 ¢ (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker - Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker  Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker
315-277-0236

315-277-0237

room! Beautiful hardwood floors, updated windows, enclosed Florida
room on the back for relaxin;

an
back yard for gardens and pla)%. This is a gem!!!! R1036785 $142,500

CHARMING Penn Yan
| Village Victorian home
~|in excellent condition
throughout!  Spacious |[§
updated kitchen, formal
dining room, 2 parlors
and a den or ﬁ)ossible

downstairs  small bed-

entertaining! Nicely maintained

ABSOLUTELY|[EEEE

Great location for
and trails through

INC.

315-694-0733
| COUNTRY HOME
on approx. 3 acres
of privacy near The
Windmill and Keu-
ka Lake Wineries!
Comfortable  home
with new roof, above
| ground pool, decking
— =l and detached garage!
rdens, horses and relaxation! Older barn

al
%he woods! R1036729 $129,500

w| | |

open floor
ﬂOOr \Vl[h

Close to Kel

and breweri

i

entertainment area and enjoy the lake view and morning sunshine from
the East! Ready to move right in and b

CHARMING KEUKA
LAKE ALL SEASON
110G HOME with spa-
4 cious yard, parking and |E
barn/garage/workshop!

Full basement, new roof,
- d cozy and  comfortable
lan with 2 loft bedrooms and master bedroom on main
Il bath and laundry! Covered open front porch to extend

) e ready for the summer season!
uka Collage, Keuka Lake State Park, Finger Lakes wineries
es. $319,000 MLS R1033340

B e

throughout! Hardwood floors, natural woodwork, soap stone wood
stove In living, formal dining i
lots of sunlight! Country views to the Southeast! 2 acres of spacious
lawn and woods with trails! New roof, new windows, new kitchen.
Ready to move right in and enjoy! MLS R1019184 $139,000

COD STYLE COUN-
|| TRY HOME not far
| from Town! Bedroom
 |and full bath on the
5&1 first floor -2 bedrooms
=—dup! Newly renovated

room and extra lar$e family room with

)
Nothn e

REALTORS®

HOMETOWN CHOICE

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527

(315) 536-2700
nothnagleHTC.com

Stop In
& Pick Up
a Copy of Our

Finger Lakes

Keuka Lake Office

OPEN HOUSE ¢ SAT., APRIL 22 * 1-3 PM
4599 STATE ROUTE 226, READING

Charming 3 BR Cape

Cod on 3 acres of

land. 1st floor living,

full walkout base-
C&;’g— ment & detached 3

d car garage! Come

; take a look today!

aa
E—=1

Cape Cod style home
w/17 acres & Keuka
Lake views. Over

Mﬂ 2,600 sq. ft. finished

E “another 2,600. Great
RM w/wood burning fireplace,
‘ eat-in kitchen, 4 BR, 3 1/2 bath.
e \ Wallf in attiﬁ. Walk out basement!
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002
| phy

‘$185,000 MLS# R1014951 PC 00810| $366,000 MLS# R304789 PC 48200

area with potential of |-

Call 800-295-2797 and enter any PC# * Lic. RE Salesperson ** Lic. RE Broker ***Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

2492 FERGUSON CORNERS ROAD, BENTON

Historic Cobblestone
4 home located on 4+
acres! Wood planked
% floors throughout

: the 4000 sq. ft. of
: living space, & has detached 3 car
garage, two outbuildings, spa-
" cious yard & in-law apartment.
) Kathy Higgins* 315-694-8282

Well maintained 3

BR, 2 bath country

.| home, features a

W large eat-in kitch-

| en, 1st flr master

< BR, 1st floor laun-
[ dry, wood burning

| fireplace. 2 car garage. 32'x48’

2+ pole barn, MANY EXTRAS!

3 ‘ Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

Property Guide

PRICE REDUCED - VILLAGE RANCH

!258,000 MLS# R1010127 PC 88980
This stunning 3000
SF split ranch offers
3-4 bedrooms & 2
N full baths, & lovely
il kitchen/breakfast
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